
Scheduled day Scheduled Date Street Name Begins Ends

Weds 7/1/2015 Alturas Ahwanee Center of driveway to the park 
entrance

Weds 7/8/2015 Alturas Center of driveway to the park 
entrance

Borregas

Fri 8/14/2015 Arbutus Firloch 623 w/pl Hawthorn 426 n/pl

Weds 7/15/2015 Beechnut Pine Madrone
Fri 7/10/2015 Beemer Angel Frances w/s

Thurs 7/30/2015 Bishop Bayview Carroll

Fri 8/21/2015 Bluebonnet Palo Verde  Pin Oak ctr

Tues 8/25/2015 Bluebonnet  Pin Oak ctr Sequoia w/s

Mon 8/10/2015 Bremerton Mary  Warner Ave ctr

Mon 8/17/2015 Bremerton  Warner Ave ctr Miette

Mon 8/24/2015 Cardigan Fisher Hawk w/s Flicker w/s

Thurs 8/20/2015 Charles Washington s/s McKinley n/s

Weds 7/1/2015 Coachella San Patricio Santa Paula ctr

Mon 8/3/2015 Coronach The Dalles 1539 Coronach

Fri 8/7/2015 Coronach 1539 Coronach Helena

Tues 8/11/2015 Dahlia Torreya w/s Vinemaple e/s

Tues 7/7/2015 N Fernwood W Fernwood w/s Morse

Tues 7/14/2015 S Fernwood W Fernwood w/s Morse

Tues 7/14/2015 W Fernwood S Fernwood n/s Driveway of 676 W Fernwood

Tues 7/7/2015 W Fernwood N Fernwood Driveway of 676 W Fernwood

Tues 8/18/2015 Flicker Carlisle s/s Dartshire n/s

Weds 8/5/2015 Fuchsia Sweetbay w/s Thornapple e/s

Weds 7/29/2015 Hemlock West end Borregas

Mon 8/3/2015 Kitimat Cascade s/s Chehalis n/s

Tues 8/4/2015 Lily Timberpine ctr East end

Fri 7/31/2015 Lime Ticonderoga s/s  Warwick Ct ctr

Thurs 8/6/2015 Lime  Warwick Ct ctr Yorktown

Mon 7/6/2015 Lois Knickerbocker s/s  Manhattan Ct ctr

Mon 7/13/2015 Lois  Manhattan Ct ctr Plymouth n/s

Weds 8/12/2015 Lorne Quail e/s Swallow w/s

Tues 7/21/2015 Maple Duane Arbor

Thurs 8/27/2015 McKinley Central ctr Fair Oaks w/s

Mon 8/31/2015
Miette Allison  Blanchard ctr

Tues 9/1/2015
Miette  Blanchard ctr Cascade

Sat 8/22/2015 Mt View/Alviso Lawrence Station Rd elec 
30A27

Anvilwood ctr

Sat 8/22/2015 Mt View/Alviso Anvilwood ctr Forgewood ctr

Mon 7/20/2015 Ontario Grand Coulee s/s Kirkland ctr

Thurs 7/2/2015 Pimento Shenandoah Ticonderoga

Tues 8/11/2015 Ponderosa Foxglove s/s Iris n/s

Mon 7/20/2015 Pyrus Haverhill Knickerbocker

Mon 7/27/2015 Quetta Blair Danforth ctr

Weds 7/22/2015 Roble Lupine Rockrose

Fri 7/17/2015 Royal Ann Sheraton s/s Torrington

Weds 8/19/2015 Sage Hen Bryant w/s of 1050 Castleton

Thurs 7/9/2015 San Junipero Ahwanee Alvarado

Thurs 7/16/2015 Santa Ynez San Tomas ctr Chico Ct ctr

Thurs 7/23/2015 Santa Ynez  Chico Ct ctr Duane

Thurs 9/3/2015 Sequoia Bermuda ctr Reed n/s

Fri 7/24/2015 Southwood Bayview Central

Thurs 8/20/2015 Sunset Iowa s/s Sutter

Tues 7/28/2015 Sweetbay Lily s/s South end

Thurs 8/13/2015 Sydney Fremont  Belfry ctr

Fri 8/28/2015 Sydney Center of Belfry Cascade

Weds 9/2/2015 Ticonderoga Bernardo Elderberry ctr

Weds 8/26/2015 Turnstone Bryant Castleton n/s

Thurs 7/30/2015 Waverly Iowa s/s South end
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